Sovellus
Applications
Concrete fixing
Approved usage
• Cracked concrete C20 / 25-C50 / 60
• Non-cracked concrete C20 / 25-C50 / 60
• Reinforced concrete
Tekniset tiedot
R-LX-CS-ZF
Concrete screw countersunk head with zink flake coating
Technical Data
Dimensjon
Tuotenro Item Code NOBB nr.
Dimensjon Antall
pr. esked [mm] L [mm] Bit Hodediameter [mm]
R-LX-05X50-CS 76888 58072764 6.3 50 TX25 10.9 50
R-LX-05X75-CS 76889 58072772 6.3 75 TX25 10.9 50
R-LX-06X50-CS 76890 58072783 7.5 50 TX40 13.2 50
R-LX-06X75-CS 76891 58072798 7.5 75 TX40 13.2 50
R-LX-06X100-CS 76892 58072802 7.5 100 TX40 13.2 50
R-LX-06X120-CS 76893 58072817 7.5 120 TX40 13.2 50
R-LX-06X140-CS 76897 58072836 7.5 140 TX40 13.2 50
Anbefalt last
Tuotenro
Anbefalt last
Standard forankringsdybde Redusert forankringsdybde